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NOTICE

This is for general information to all concerned that the Practical Examinations of HS Final

Examination -2024 will be held as per the following schedule -

1, COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATION

2. GEOGRAPHY

Date Range of Roll Nos Time

01./02/2024 Alt 9.00 am onwards

3. Grouping for PHYSICS / CHEMISTRY / BIOLOGY

GROUP - A
GROUP - B

GROUP - C

GROUP - D

GROUP _ E

20001 - 20025

20026 - 20050

200s1 -20075
20076 - 20100

20101 - 20135

Date Range of Roll Nos. Time

29/01./2024 All 9.00 am onwards

PHYSICS CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY

Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

TIME 9.00 am-
12.00 noon

12.30 pm-

3.30 pm
9.00 am-

12.00 noon
12.30 pm-

3.30 pm
9.00 am-

12.00 noon
12.30 pm-

3.30 pm
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uested to take all necessary action in conducting the practical Examin
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